LASERS, OPTICS, ELECTRONICS.
MADE IN GERMANY.
™
The UPD series of ultrafast pho-
todetectors are best suited for
measuring of optical waveforms
from DC to 10 GHz. Various models

Sensitive
Area
(mm2)
Noise Eq.
Power
(W/√Hz)
Dark
Current
(nA)
Mate-
rial
Window
Type 1)
Connector
Type
UPD-30-VSG-P < 30 > 10 320 - 900 40% 0.04 3.0 ·10-¹⁵ 0.1 GaAs polished, glass SMA
UPD-40-VSI-P < 40 > 7.5 500 - 1690 60% 0.04 2.0 ·10-¹⁰ 5000 InGaAs polished, glass SMA
UPD-40-IR2-D < 40 > 7.5 800 - 1700 65% 0.003 1.0 ·10-¹⁵ 0.3 InGaAs diffuse, quartz SMA
UPD-40-UVIR-D < 40 > 7.5 350 - 1700 65% 0.003 1.1 ·10-¹⁵ 0.32 InGaAs diffuse, quartz SMA
UPD-40-UVIR-P < 40 > 7.5 350 - 1700 65% 0.003 1.1 ·10-¹⁵ 0.32 InGaAs polished, MgF₂ SMA
UPD-70-IR2-P < 70 > 4.5 800 - 1700 90% 0.005 1.0 ·10-¹⁵ 0.3 InGaAs polished, glass BNC
UPD-70-UVIR-D < 70 > 4.5 350 - 1700 90% 0.005 1.1 ·10-¹⁵ 0.32 InGaAs diffuse, quartz BNC
UPD-70-UVIR-P < 70 > 4.5 350 - 1700 90% 0.005 1.1 ·10-¹⁵ 0.32 InGaAs polished, MgF₂ BNC
UPD-200-SP < 175 > 2.0 320 - 1100 45% 0.1 1.5 ·10-¹⁵ 0.001 Si polished, glass BNC
UPD-200-UD < 175 > 2.0 170 - 1100 45% 0.1 1.5 ·10-¹⁵ 0.001 Si diffuse, quartz BNC
UPD-200-UP < 175 > 2.0 170 - 1100 45% 0.1 1.5 ·10-¹⁵ 0.001 Si polished, MgF₂ BNC
UPD-300-SP < 300 > 1.0 320 - 1100 80% 0.25 3.0 ·10-¹⁵ 0.005 Si polished, glass BNC
UPD-300-UD < 300 > 1.0 170 - 1100 80% 0.25 3.0 ·10-¹⁵ 0.005 Si diffuse, quartz BNC
UPD-300-UP < 300 > 1.0 170 - 1100 80% 0.25 3.0 ·10-¹⁵ 0.005 Si polished, MgF₂ BNC
UPD-500-SP < 500 > 0.6 320 - 1100 80% 1.0 3.6 ·10-¹⁵ 0.01 Si polished, glass BNC
UPD-500-UD < 500 > 0.6 170 - 1100 80% 1.0 3.6 ·10-¹⁵ 0.01 Si diffuse, quartz BNC
UPD-500-UP < 500 > 0.6 170 - 1100 80% 1.0 3.6 ·10-¹⁵ 0.01 Si polished, MgF₂ BNC
Note:
¹⁾  The diffuse window reduces the positioning accuracy requirements and increases the damage threshold at the cost of a
    reduced sensitivity by a factor of approximately three. Recommended for high peak power lasers.
Power Sources for UPD Series